Category of
Shareholders

Pre-
Preferential

Iesue

o/o Post-
Preferential

Iesue

u/u

1. Promoter &
Promeiter
Group

52,73,040 58.77 63,01,000 57.74

2. Public 37,00,000 47.23 60,20,400 48.86

TOTAL 89,73,000 100.00 7,23,21,000 100.00

5b. Issue price Rs. 104.50/- (One Hundred Four Rupees and Fifty Paise only) per

6. In case
co ertibles:
intimation
co ersion
securities or
lapse of
tenure.

of

of

(eighteen) months from the date of allo ent. Each warrant shall

may be exercised in one or more tranches during the period
commencing from allo ent of warrants until the expiry of 18